Pirkan Soutu

Sija Nro

8.8.2022 10:52:58

Sarja
Nimi

PERTTI AHONEN
JOHANNA HAKALAHTI
RISTO IHAMAKI
MATTI JAAKKOLA
JUUSO JUSI

PAIVI KEISANEN
LIISA KOIVULA
KEIJO LAKKINEN

PIA LAPPALAINEN
ATTE MUSTALAHTI
TIMO NIINIMAKI
RISTO PELTOMAKI
SATU SAILA

PERTTI SAAMAKI
TIMO TUOMINEN
JARI VIHERSAARI
MIKA KIVILUOMA
MIKA KIVILUOMA
VEERA LAHTINEN
VEERA LAHTINEN
VEIKKO LINNAINMAA
VEIKKO LINNAINMAA
ULLA MYLLYLA

ULLA MYLLYLA

KARI MAKIPAA

KARI MAKIPAA

HENRI PALMROTH
HENRI PALMROTH
ANNI RAJASALO
ANNI RAJASALO
PEKKA SAARI
PEKKA SAARI
PETTERI TIMONEN
PETTERI TIMONEN
MIKKO TURUNEN
MIKKO TURUNEN
MIKA VALORINTA
MIKA VALORINTA
SARI VALORINTA
SARI VALORINTA
HANNU IKONEN
MARTTI IKONEN
OSSI IKONEN
PEKKA JOKELA
JUHO KOSKI
HARRI LANSISALO
JARKKO MYLLYNIEMI
PASI MAKINEN
LASSE NYKANEN
ARI SAARIO

66 RETKISOUTU

Seura

MUURAME

PIRKKALA

AKAA

LEMPAALA

GREGIN ENKELIT
TAHDITTOMAT
PIRKKALA

VAMMALAN KUNTOURH
KILVAKKALA

NOKIAN URHEILIJAT
LAPINNEVAN YRITYS
GREGIN ENKELIT
TAHDITTOMAT
KANKAANPAA

PIRKKALA

TAMPERE

YLOJARVI

YLOJARVI
TAHDITTOMAT
TAHDITTOMAT
TAMPERE

TAMPERE

TAMPERE

TAMPERE

PIRKANMAAN
PELASTUSLAITOS
PIRKANMAAN
PELASTUSLAITOS
KAIPOLAN KEILAAJAT
KAIPOLAN KEILAAJAT
TAMPERE

TAMPERE

TAMPERE

TAMPERE

LEMPAALA

LEMPAALA

VIHATTULAN PUDOTUS
VIHATTULAN PUDOTUS
PIRKKALAN HIIHTAJAT
PIRKKALAN HIIHTAJAT
PIRKKALAN HIIHTAJAT
PIRKKALAN HIIHTAJAT
NIEMIKYLAN SUVEN SOU
PKL

NIEMIKYLAN SUVEN SOU
NIEMIKYLAN SUVEN SOU
NIEMIKYLAN SUVEN SOU
NIEMIKYLAN SUVEN SOU
NIEMIKYLAN SUVEN SOU
NIEMIKYLAN SUVEN SOU
TAMPERE

NIEMIKYLAN SUVEN SOU

Matka 25/35 km

Kerrat

29
2
29
12
1

Tulos

14
39
17
1
32
1
6
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24
24
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11
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24
11
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10
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Nimi

ANTTI JAAKKOLA
RAILI SAAME

JUHA MATILA
RISTO JUSSILA
PASI NIEMINEN
LAURI KANTOJARVI
KAISA VALLIN

ARI JARVINEN
PENTTI MAENNENA
PERTTI OVASKA
PAULIINA VALIMAKI
PERTTI HILDEN
HANNA AVELLAN
JARI AVELLAN
JUSSI AVELLAN
MINNA AVELLAN
TOMI AVELLAN
JUSSI HIETALAHTI
HANNU HINTTU
TAPIO HINTTU
JANNE KIVELA

JANI KAHKONEN
OLLI LASSINARO
JANNE LOYTOKORPI
JANNE MESKANEN
KARI MONONEN
LASSE SOININEN
ESKO AALTONEN
JYRKI HARKASALMI
MARJUT HARKASALMI
PASI LOPPUKAARRE
KARI MAJAMAKI
JARMO MAKINEN
KEIJO MANTYNIEMI
KAUKO PAKARINEN
TEIJA PALDAN
PAULI PUISTO
MATTI RASILAHTI
SAMI TEISKONLAHTI
ARTTU JOUKO UOTILA
HANNU UOTILA
JUHA VIITANIEMI

Sarja 66 RETKISOUTU

Seura

TAMMELA
ULVILA
KAUPIN KANUUNAT K1
KIRKKONUMMI
TAIJT
PONSSE
RUOVESI
NOKIA TYRES
TAMPERE
YLOJARVI
TAYS
TAMP. VOIMISTELUYHD.
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
LINTUVIIDAN LIVERTAJ
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.
VILJAKKALAN KIRKKOV.

Matka 25/35 km

Tulos Kerrat

1
1
7
20
7
3
6
14
35
41
2
23
9
39
40
9
10
17
11
10
7
6
3
13
12
17
12
27
18
16
29
24
31
6
11
19
3
20
19
41
44
23
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Nimi

KALLE HIETALAHTI
VILLE HONKANEN
VAINO HURSTI
EEVA-RIITTA ISOTALO
PIA JOHANSSON
SEPPO JARVINEN
TIMO KORPELA
ESKO KULMALA
MERJA KULMALA
OLLI LEPISTO
MARKKU SALONEN
PIRJO SUNDELIN
SARI TUOMINEN
VESA TUOMINEN
JUHANI AHOLA
ERJA BRUSILA
MARKKU HAAVISTO
ANTTI HARJULA
JORMA HEIKKINEN
KIRSTI JARVENMAKI
AULIS KIVELA
JUHA LUUKKANEN
PENTTI MOISIO
VEIJO PIIRONEN
PASI RINTANEN
MERJA SUNDMAN
MATTI TALONPOIKA
JARNO VALKAMA
TUULA VIHEROJA
SAIJA VIIKERI

LEO KINNUNEN
MATILAINEN TERO
HEIKKI VALIMAKI
HELENA VALIMAKI
KYOSTI MOILANEN
NILS-ERIK HALTTUNEN

OLAVI HALTTUNEN
JAANA JOKINEN

Sarja 66 RETKISOUTU

Seura

TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
PARKANO
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
HAMEENKYRON RES.AU
TEISKON KIRKKOVENES
TAMPERE

MILLOG OY

OP KIINTEISTONVAL
TAKON SOUTAJAT

TAMPEREEN LYSEON
LUKIO
YLOJARVI

YLOJARVI

Matka 25/35 km

Kerrat

21
1
35
1
1
42
16
28
5
3
3
13
11
18
38
4
22
12
43
1
18
18
17
18
16
6
29
18
12
5
31
1
43
10
42
3

Tulos

44
15
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